
PASSER WHITE
GAME DATE AWAY HOME FIELD TIME

31 Mon, Aug 25 CDV1 2  vs  1 JT1 JT P1 6:00PM

32 Tue, Aug 26 FRB1 3  vs  5 EN3 EN P3 6:00PM

33 Thu, Aug 28 EN1 4  vs  6 CDV2 CDV PW1 6:00PM

34 Tue, Sep 2 CDV1 2  vs  6 CDV2 CDV PW1 6:00PM

35 Tue, Sep 2 EN3 5  vs  4 EN1 EN P1 6:00PM

36 Thu, Sep 4 JT1 1  vs  3 FRB1 FRB P1 6:00PM

37 Sat, Sep 6 FRB1 3  vs  2 CDV1 CDV PW1 10:30AM

38 Sat, Sep 6 EN1 4  vs  1 JT1 JT P1 10:30AM

39 Mon, Sep 8 CDV1 2  vs  4 EN1 EN P1 6:00PM

40 Mon, Sep 8 JT1 1  vs  5 EN3 EN P3 6:00PM

41 Thu, Sep 11 FRB1 3  vs  6 CDV2 CDV PW1 6:00PM

42 Sat, Sep 13 EN3 5  vs  2 CDV1 CDV PW1 10:30AM

43 Sat, Sep 13 EN1 4  vs  3 FRB1 FRB P1 10:30AM

44 Mon, Sep 15 JT1 1  vs  2 CDV1 CDV PW1 6:00PM

45 Mon, Sep 15 EN3 5  vs  3 FRB1 FRB P1 6:00PM

46 Tue, Sep 16 CDV2 6  vs  4 EN1 EN P3 6:00PM

47 Wed, Sep 17 EN1 4  vs  5 EN3 EN PW1 6:00PM

48 Sat, Sep 20 EN3 5  vs  6 CDV2 CDV PW1 10:30AM

49 Mon, Sep 22 CDV1 2  vs  3 FRB1 FRB P1 6:00PM

50 Mon, Sep 22 CDV2 6  vs  5 EN3 EN P1 6:00PM

51 Mon, Sep 22 JT1 1  vs  4 EN1 EN P2 6:00PM

52 Thu, Sep 25 EN3 5  vs  1 JT1 JT PW1 6:00PM

53 Sat, Sep 27 CDV2 6  vs  3 FRB1 FRB P1 11:30AM

54 Sat, Sep 27 EN1 4  vs  2 CDV1 CDV PW1 9:00AM

55 Tue, Sep 30 FRB1 3  vs  4 EN1 EN P1 6:00PM

56 Thu, Oct 2 CDV2 6  vs  1 JT1 JT PW1 6:00PM

57 Thu, Oct 2 CDV1 2  vs  5 EN3 EN P1 6:00PM

58 Sat, Oct 4 JT1 1  vs  6 CDV2 CDV PW1 10:30AM

59 Mon, Oct 6 FRB1 3  vs  1 JT1 JT PW1 6:00PM

60 Mon, Oct 6 CDV2 6  vs  2 CDV1 CDV PW1 6:00PM

1 JT1 BROCK WAGNER 937-313-8569

2 CDV1 BRIAN HECKER 614-440-3744

3 FRB1 ASHLEY ERBAUGH 937-532-8467

4 EN1 MORGAN BENNETT 318-401-6757

5 EN3 JAY CROWE 937-272-8843

6 CDV2 ALISON RICE 937-631-4089




